Advertising with
Media kit 2024
In this media kit
Advertising with NRC 3
Print 5
NRC Weekend 6
NRC Doordeweeks 6
NRC Magazine 11

NRC Magazine
Digital impact pages
Regulatory bannering
Cultural advertorial
Article video
Newsletter banner
Branded podcast
Podcast-pre-roll
Production pre-roll
Advertising opportunities arts and culture
Print Online Audio
Source: 1) NOM 2023-I, 2) NPDM 2022
Rates- Arts and culture
Art/Book ladder
Art Ladder  Size bxh (in mm) Proportion Rate NRC Doordeweeks
ART-350 50 x 350 1 / 5 € 3.100
ART-300 50 x 300 1 / 6 € 2.800
ART-250 50 x 250 1 / 8 € 2.300
ART-200 50 x 200 1 / 10 € 1.900
ART-150 50 x 150 4 / 53 € 1.400
ART-100 50 x 100 1 / 20 € 950
ART-75 50 x 75 2 / 53 € 700
ART-50 50 x 50 1 / 40 € 500
The Art Ladder appears weekly in the Culture/Cultural Supplement section and the Book Ladder in the Culture/Books section.
Every Thursday and Friday
Podiumkunsten Size bxh (in
mm) Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material Rate NRC Doordeweeks